Sunday, June 16, 2024
Veterans Standard

D stance: 188 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 12012 Si mi S. Wrant 60. 51 1 2 0 0 15. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor



Sunday, June 16, 2024
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 08009 Spryte T. CGage 73.31 13.31 0 1 0 0 18. 31
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12016 Gat shy C. Singer 39.59 0 0 0 1 Elim
12006 Nal a K. Saunders FEO
12015 June L. Hansen Absent
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16014 Far go K. Wlls 34.19 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16012 Crush C. Singer 34.21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 16003 Nova A Stuttard 59. 03 1.03 0 1 0 0 6. 03
16008 Quilo C. Vel as 52.72 0 0 0 1 Elim
16001 Starr R Conti FEO
16019 DeWal t V. Madeiros Absent
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20027 Jace N. Peppes 44,76 0 3 0 0 15. 00
20030 Jax S. Peppes 78. 28 18. 28 0 8 0 1 Elim
20031 Magi ¢ L. Brown 52. 09 0 0 0 1 Elim
20017 Bril ey L. Brown FEO
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
2

Percent Qualified:



D stance: 182 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 08006 Haze

2 08002 Tarl ton

3 08008 Zaya
08010 Grayson

D stance: 182 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 12011 Havana

2 08007 Shi | oh

3 12013 Mar | ey
12008 Qucc
12009 Ditto
12007 Luna
12010 Fi garo

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16013 Fae

2 Q 16005 Brazen
16002 Sam
16009 Rory
16006 Lane

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20011 Ruckus

2 Q 20032 Ryob

3 Q 20007 Jury

4 20004 Sage
20008 Enber
20020 Val or

Masters Standard
61 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
R. Mol enaar 35.21
K. Paul | 65. 43
S. Wrant 49. 68
S. Brown 60. 68
55 seconds Masters 12
Handl er Ti me
R Spindl e 39. 99
B. Bond 48. 24
B. Bond 56. 66
C. Madeiros No Ti ne
S. Costello No Ti ne
B. Bond 63. 44
J. Mento 72. 25
54 seconds Masters 16
Handl er Ti me
N. Schilling 35. 00
R Huey 38.11
R. Sut herl and No Ti ne
K. Ries 42. 62
K. Ries FEO
53 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
J. Cerhard 32.70
J. Bonsignhore 37.16
N. Hall 38. 36
J. Layfield 29.91
S. Peppes 50. 79
R Huey 45. 33

Sunday, June 16, 2024
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Scor e

0. 00
4.43
5. 00
10. 00

Scor e
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5.00
6. 66
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Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
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0. 00
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20021
20013
20022
20002
20010
20005
20006
20019
20033
20028
20001

D stance: 188 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 24005
2 24004
24003

Ki ndl e
Meadow
Fyfe
Caspi an
Kona
Hawkeye
Lar k
Zorro
St yx
Aurelia
Bash

N ckel
dip
Swi f t

Name

TEPLZ0T0CP>RER

Schaefer 51.
Layfield 40.
Mel armud 56.
Stuttard No
Bonsi ghor e 58.
Wbod 39.
McNenl y 47.
Davi dhei ser 48.
Barry No
Stuttard 48.

09
58
79
Ti me
69
73
28
46
Ti me
05

CGernert-Dott FEO

SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
H. Kol esa 37.32
R. Sut herl and 49. 03

M GCernert-Dott FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs FEG 3

Tot al

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber
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6
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D stance: 208 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 04001 Pi xi e

D stance: 208 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 08007 Shi | oh

D stance: 213 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12017
12006
3 12015

Onyx
Nal a
June

N

D stance: 218 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16014
2 Q 16008
3 16015
16010

Far go
Quilo
Shi ver
Jet

D stance: 218 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20012
2 20015
3 20027

Rhyze
Wal |y
Jace

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, June 16, 2024
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

62 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
T. Schil pp 80. 86

59 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
B. Bond 51. 87

59 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
C. Turner 54.19
K. Saunders 53. 36
L. Hansen 48. 93

57 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
K Wells 35.63
C. Vel as 44. 42
N. Hall 46. 92
C. Turner 84. 05

61 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
C. Turner 43. 43
A. Rose 52.78
N. Peppes 51. 49
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



QUALI FI ER CUTCOFF

QUALI FI ER CUTCFF

QUALI FI ER CUTCOFF

QUALI FI ER CUTCOFF

QUALI FI ER CUTCOFF

Hei ght Cal | nane
kkkkkkhkkhkkkhkikhkkhkk*k
4 Pi xi e
8 Shi | oh
EIR R IR Sk b S b b b b 2 b
12 Onyx
kkkhkkkkhkkhkkkhkkikkhkkhkk*k
12 Nal a
12 June
16 Far go
16 Quilo
16 Shi ver
kkkhkkkkhkkhkkkhkkikkhkhkk*k
16 Jet
20 Rhyze
20 wal |y
kkkhkkkkhkhkkhkkikkhkkhkk*k
20 Jace

Printed 06/16/24 at 07:40:47 PM

Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report

USDAA Trial 6/14/2024
Handl er Junpers St andar d
(127 OO Or LESS 127 OO M N @T) kkkkkhhkkkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkkihkkhk*k
Thomas Schi |l pp 63. 82 63. 82 80. 86 80. 86
Bet h Bond 44, 14 49. 14 51. 87 56. 87
(123 OO Or LESS 123 OO M N @T) kkkkkhhkkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkkihkkhk*k
C. Turner 53. 67 58. 67 54.19 59.19
(121 OO Or LESS 121 OO M N @T) kkkkkhhkkkhkkhhkikkhkhkkhkkihkkhkh*k
Kendra Saunders 65. 30 105. 30 53. 36 73. 36
Lauren Hansen 50. 30 95. 30 48. 93 113.93
Kathy Wlls 35. 88 35. 88 35. 63 35. 63
Carol ynn Vel as 42. 20 42. 20 44. 42 44. 42
Ni kki Hal I 38. 89 38. 89 46. 92 71.92
(112 05 Or LESS 117 OO M N @T) kkkkkhhkkkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkkihkkhk*k
C. Turner 51.41 51.41 84. 05 89. 05
C. Turner 43. 04 48. 04 43. 43 48. 43
Amanda Rose 42. 42 52.42 52.78 57.78
(124 OO Or LESS 124 OO M N @T) kkkkhhkkkhkkhhkikkhkhkkhkkihkkhk*k
Ni ck Peppes 60. 20 115. 20 51. 49 66. 49

Agility Trial

Tot al
144. 68

106. 01

117. 86

178. 66
209. 23

71.51
86. 62
110. 81
140. 46

96. 47
110. 20

181. 69

Secretary v2.53



D stance: 208 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 08001 W zard

2 08011 SirPrize

3 08008 Zaya
08003 Rowan
08006 Haze

D stance: 208 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 12009 Ditto

2 12013 Mar | ey

3 12011 Havana

D stance: 213 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 16013 Fae

2 Q 16017 Hattie

3 Q 16016 Sophi e
16011 Cinco
16009 Rory
16018 d orious
16004 Honcho

D stance: 218 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 20029 Fl i ght

2 Q 20019 Zorro

3 20011 Ruckus

4 20013 Meadow
20028 Aurelia
20007 Jury
20001 Bash

Sunday, June 16, 2024
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

59 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
B. Bond 58.51
L. Voner 52. 44
S. Wrant 57.72
H Wtt 42. 84
R Mol enaar 47. 32

56 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
S. Costello 49. 29
B. Bond 60. 00
R Spindl e 37. 66

56 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
N. Schilling 35.48
D. Staivecki 41. 95
M Arnstrong 54.10
D. Staivecki 39.75
K. Ries 45. 91
L. Voner 50. 62
A. Axford-More 59.79

54 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
J. Waller 43. 68
D. Davi dhei ser 48.22
J. Cerhard 33. 33
J. Layfield 42. 75
A Stuttard 46. 15
N. Hall 46. 37
M GCernert-Dott 46.92
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20008 Enber S. Peppes 61. 54
20005 Hawkeye D. Wod 51. 49
20014 El ectra R Segui 44. 14
20004 Sage J. Layfield 37.98
20003 Sir D. Stevenson 56. 64
20022 Fyfe K. Mel amud 72.92
20002 Caspi an A Stuttard 52. 53
20026 V- Tach C. Peck 54.72
20009 Giffin D. Peterson No Ti e
Di stance: 218 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 24002 Jack T. Elison 43. 99
2 24003 Swi ft M Gernert-Dott 34.85
3 24001 Trigger M Heiter 38. 36
24005 Ni ckel H. Kol esa 40. 41
24006 Rodeo D. Staivecki 68. 19
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

7.54

2. 64
18. 92

0.72

24 inch
TFl ts

10. 19
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1 0
3 0
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1 1
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1 1
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1 2
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Rebecca Hil
S F
0 0
1 0
1 0
3 1
0 2

P OOOOOOOoOOo

O OO oo

12. 54
15. 00
20. 00
25. 00
42. 64
43, 92
45, 00
45,72
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
35. 00
50. 19
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Hazel
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R R R b S b S S b S I QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F
W zard
SirPrize!
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Havana

kkkkkkhkhkkkhkkikkhkkhkk*k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F
Mar | ey

Hattie

Fae

Rory

R R R I S b S S I S QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F

Sophi e

Cinco

Honcho

d orious

Ruckus
Fl i ght
Jury
Meadow
kkkhkhkkkhkhkkkikhhkkhkik*%x QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F
Aurelia
El ectra
Zorro
Sir
Enmber
V- Tach
Fyfe
Bash
Sage
Hawkeye

Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report

USDAA Trial 6/14/2024
Handl er Junpers St andar d
Heat her Wtt 37. 26 42. 26 42. 84
Rachel Mol enaar 37.89 37.89 47. 32
Sharon Wrant 54. 40 54. 40 57.72
(121 OO OI’ LESS 121 OO M N @T) kkkkhhkkkhkkhhkikkhkhkkhkkihkkhk*k
Bet h Bond 57.56 77.56 58.51
Li nda Woner 72.80 97. 80 52. 44
Sandy Costello 42. 12 42. 12 49. 29
Reese Spindl e 35. 86 35. 86 37. 66
(117 OO OI’ LESS 117 OO M N @T) kkkkkhhkkkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkkihkkhk*k
Bet h Bond 53. 06 73. 06 60. 00
Donna St ai vecki 44,77 49. 77 41. 95
Nancy Schilling 39.71 59.71 35.48
Kelly Ries 30. 68 30. 68 45. 91
(115 OO OI’ LESS 115 OO M N @T) kkkkkhhkkkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkkihkkhk*k
Mar cy Arnmstrong 48. 49 68. 49 54.10
Donna St ai vecki 53.52 78.52 39.75
A. Axford-More 45, 61 90. 61 59.79
Li nda Woner Elim 50. 62
Jereny Gerhard 35. 09 35. 09 33.33
Jen Wl | er 41. 59 41.59 43. 68
Ni kki Hal I 37. 27 37. 27 46. 37
Jim Layfield 46. 76 46. 76 42.75
(103 05 OI’ LESS 111 OO M N @T) kkkkkhhkkkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkkihkkhk*k
A. Stuttard 43. 55 73.55 46. 15
Ri cardo Segui 41.02 61. 02 44. 14
D. Davi dhei ser 52.85 77.85 48. 22
D. Stevenson 35. 95 35. 95 56. 64
Sue Peppes 64.71 69.71 61. 54
Carl a Peck 42. 36 87. 36 54.72
Kadence Mel anud 57.05 97. 05 72.92
M Gernert-Dott Elim 46. 92
Jim Layfield Elim 37.98
Dawn Wbod 49. 69 Elim 51. 49

62.
67.
62.

58.
57.

49.
57.

65.

41.
35.
65.

54.
44.
89.
70.

38.
43.
51.
47.

51.
64.
48.
96.
66.
99.
97.
51.
62.
66.

84
32
72

51
44

29
66

00

95
48
91

10
75
79
62

33
68
37
75

15
14
22
64
54
72
92
92
98
49

Tot al

105. 10
105. 21
117.12

136. 07
155. 24

91.41
93. 52

138. 06

91.72
95.19
96. 59

122.59
123. 27
180. 40
Elim

73.42
85. 27
88. 64
94.51

124.70
125. 16
126. 07
132.59
136. 25
187. 08
194. 97
Elim
Elim
Elim



Summary Report (cont.)

20 Giffin Dawn Pet er son 44, 45 74. 45
20 Caspi an A Stuttard Elim 52. 53
24 Jack Terry Elison 44, 24 44, 24 43. 99
24 Swi ft M Gernert-Dott 34. 27 49, 27 34. 85
24 Trigger Makayl a Heiter 37.34 62. 34 38. 36
24 Ni ckel Heat her Kol esa 35. 27 40. 27 40. 41
LR I b b b b b b b b b b b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (117 93 Or LESS 118 OO MN @T) EIE I S b I I b b b b b b b b b b
24 Rodeo Donna St ai vecki 50. 48 75. 48 68. 19
Printed 06/16/24 at 07:40:25 PM -2-

Elim
97.53
43.99
39.85
43. 36
75. 41

108. 19

Agility Trial

Elim
Elim
88. 23
89.12
105. 70
115. 68

183. 67

Secretary v2.53



Sunday, June 16, 2024
2-Dog Team Relay

Al'l  Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
1 Kona Sam 45. 43 0 0 0 0 0 45. 43
2 Brazen Hattie 45. 59 0 0 0 0 0 45. 59
3 Triggered By Squirrels 46. 12 0 0 0 0 0 46. 12
4 Magi cal Starrs 62.19 1 0 0 0 0 64.19

Spar Ki n' 59. 82 0 1 0 0 0 64. 82
Cone To The Bark Side 65. 71 1 0 0 0 0 67.71
Black N Gold 64.70 0 1 0 0 0 69. 70
Fast, Fluffy and Fabul ous 71. 13 0 0 0 0 0 71. 13
Fast and Furryous 59. 63 1 3 0 0 0 76. 63
Cotton Bagel Strikes Back 82. 62 2 0 0 0 0 86. 62
Yi ng and Yang 93. 42 3 1 0 0 0 104. 42
We Don't Do Quiet 54. 17 0 0 0 1 0 204. 17
Weave Got This 54.72 0 0 0 1 0 204.72
No Rest For The Wcked and Wary 51. 07 0 1 0 1 0 206. 07
Team Maybe?! 55. 28 2 1 0 1 0 214. 28
Me and Mysel f Absent

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 15
Total Nunber of Teans FEO 1

Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Sunday, June 16, 2024
3-Dog Team Relay

Al  Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Team Name Ti me
1 Tarred and Feathered x 5 61. 30
2 WIll Run For Meatballs 94. 37
3 Marl ey Goes Nuts For Pickles 99. 78
June Jury Ryobi 52.94
Causi ng A Ruckus On The Flight ... 67.61
Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 5
Total Nunber of Teans FEO O
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O

-10-
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Scor e

70. 30
99. 37
108. 78
202. 94
219.61



2-Dog Team Overal | Standi ngs
Team Ganbl ers Junpers
1 Brazen Hattie (Team #02)
Brazen 48. 00 30. 37
Hattie 68. 00 30. 35
Sub- Tot al s 116. 00 60. 72
1.50 200
Tot al 174. 00 139. 28
2 Kona Sam (Team #07)
Sam 72.00 44,27
Kona 70. 00 26. 35
Sub- Tot al s 142. 00 70. 62
1.50 200
Tot al 213. 00 129. 38
3 Triggered By Squirrels (Team #13)
Trigger 24. 00 32.70
Rowan 83. 00 38.75
Sub- Tot al s 107. 00 71. 45
1.50 200
Tot al 160. 50 128. 55
4 SparKin' (Team #11)
Ki ndl e 37.00 40. 15
Sparkie Be. .. 57.00 34. 65
Sub- Tot al s 94. 00 74. 80
1.50 200
Tot al 141. 00 125. 20
5 W Don't Do Quiet (Team #14)
Zaya 37.00 37.69
Hazel 83.00 28.18
Sub- Tot al s 120. 00 65. 87
1.50 200
Tot al 180. 00 134. 13
6 No Rest For The Wcked and Weary (Team #10)
Fae 83.00 25. 49
Sir 83.00 26. 31
Sub- Tot al s 166. 00 51.80
1.50 200

Team (2 Dog) Team Report

USDAA Tri al

Snooker

9.
54.
63.

1
94.

51.
32.
83.
1
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54.
54.
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1
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St andar d

39. 68
42. 81
82.49

260
177.51

E
41. 51
171.51

260
88. 49

47. 17

177.17
260
82.83

48. 19
68. 62
116. 81

260
143. 19

61. 08
43. 43
104. 51

260
155. 49

36. 09
37.22
73.31

260

Rel ay

45. 59
300
254. 41

45. 43
300
254. 57

46. 12
300
253. 88

64. 82
300
235.18

204. 17
300
95. 83

206. 07
300

Tot al

839.

809.

787.

727.

716.

70

94

76

07

95

Ul152166
Ul156844

U156348
U158126

Ul163191
u149447

U155384
u160777

U156658
U162904

U156047
Ul156684

Huey
St ai veck

Sut her | and
Bonsi ghor e

Hei t er
Wtt

Schaef er
Ment o

W r ant
Mol enaar

Schilling
St evenson



Tot al 249. 00 148. 20
7 Fast, Fluffy and Fabul ous (Team #06)
Luna 45. 00 54. 29
Pi xi e 41. 00 51.62
Sub- Tot al s 86. 00 105.91
1.50 200
Tot al 129. 00 94. 09
8 Conme To The Bark Side (Team #03)
W zard 39.00 37.09
dip 27.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 66. 00 137.09
1.50 200
Tot al 99. 00 62.91
9 Magical Starrs (Team #08)
Starr 17.00 42. 86
Magi ¢ 51. 00 31.59
Sub- Tot al s 68. 00 74. 45
1.50 200
Tot al 102. 00 125.55
10 Fast and Furryous (Team #05)
Fyfe 74.00 44. 09
Ki mber 23. 00 27.01
Sub- Tot al s 97.00 71.10
1.50 200
Tot al 145. 50 128. 90

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_

11 Black N CGold (Team #01)

Nova 19. 00 41. 86
Enber 23.00 39. 47
Sub- Tot al s 42. 00 81. 33
1.50 200
Tot al 63. 00 118. 67
12 Cotton Bagel Strikes Back (Team #04)

Nal a 35.00 E
Onyx 24.00 35.95
Sub- Tot al s 59. 00 135. 95
1.50 200
Tot al 88. 50 64. 05

Summary Report (cont.)

13.
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1
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27.
48.
75.
1
112.

48.
41.
89.
. 50
133.

50

00
00
00
50
00

00
00
00

50

00
00
00

50

00
00
00
50
50

609. 35 or

00
00
00

50

.00
48.
57.
. 50
85.

00
00

50

BETTER)

186. 69

67. 65
69. 20
136. 85

260
123.15

52. 30
40.91
93.21

260
166. 79

63. 59
E
193. 59

260
66. 41

E

E
260. 00
260
0. 00

67.99
197. 99

260
62. 01

86. 75
57. 06
143. 81

260
116. 19

93. 93

71.13
300
228. 87

67.71
300
232. 29

64. 19
300
235.81

76. 63
300
223. 37

69. 70
300
230. 30

86. 62
300
213. 38

691. 32

683. 11

664. 49

645. 27

610. 27

kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

607. 48

567. 62

U157460
Ul152514

u164822
U153521

U161685
U159816

U814836
U161370

Ul151262
U156479

U160585
U159929

Bond
Schi | pp

Bond
Sut her | and

Cont i
Br own

Mel anud
Tur ner

Stuttard
Peppes

Saunder s
Tur ner



Summary Report (cont.)

13 Weave Got This (Team #15)

Shi | oh 40. 00 32.85 48. 00 47. 29 u155427 B. Bond
Val or 42. 00 E 21.00 36.51 U162818 R Huey
Sub- Tot al s 82.00 132.85 69. 00 83. 80 204.72
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 123.00 67. 15 103. 50 176. 20 95. 28 565. 13
14 Ying and Yang (Team #16)
Jax 27.00 34. 62 41. 00 E Ul63114 S. Peppes
Grayson 14. 00 67.18 9. 00 65. 24 U163821 S. Brown
Sub- Tot al s 41. 00 101. 80 50. 00 195.24 104. 42
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 61. 50 98. 20 75. 00 64. 76 195. 58 495. 04
15 Team Maybe?! (Team #12)
Caspi an 27.00 30. 82 9. 00 39.61 U160539 A Stuttard
Jace 41. 00 38. 50 35. 00 E U162013 N. Peppes
Sub- Tot al s 68. 00 69. 32 44. 00 169. 61 214. 28
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 102. 00 130. 68 66. 00 90. 39 85.72 474. 79
16 Me and Mysel f (Team #09)
Shi ver 16. 00 27.85 42. 00 35.62 Ul47946 N. Hal
Sub- Tot al s 16. 00 127. 85 42. 00 165. 62 300. 00
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 24. 00 72.15 63. 00 94. 38 0. 00 253. 53
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Strategi c Ganes Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/14/2024

3-Dog Team Overal | Standi ngs

Team Ganbl ers Junpers Snooker St andar d Rel ay Tot al
1 WII Run For Meatballs (Team #5)
Qilo 61. 00 29.53 47. 00 46. 24 U160583 C. Vel as
Jack 25. 00 32.07 54. 00 41. 66 U160206 T. Elison
Sophi e 46. 00 36. 06 47. 00 E U158139 M Arnstrong
Sub- Tot al s 132.00 97. 66 148. 00 217.90 99. 37
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 198. 00 202. 34 222.00 172.10 350. 63 1145. 07
2 Marley CGoes Nuts For Pickles (Team #3)
Mar | ey 45. 00 34.99 48. 00 48. 92 U160562 B. Bond
Wal |y 50. 00 33.38 6. 00 42.01 ul58424 A Rose
Rhyze 54.00 33.01 30. 00 51.79 U151363 C. Turner
Sub- Tot al s 149. 00 101. 38 84. 00 142.72 108. 78
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 223.50 198. 62 126. 00 247. 28 341. 22 1136. 62
3 Causing A Ruckus On The Flight To Fargo (Team #1)
Far go 75. 00 E 54. 00 41.71 U145946 K. Wells
Ruckus 22.00 31.00 54. 00 32.68 ul54746 J. Gerhard
Fl i ght 43. 00 35.41 0. 00 39. 30 u157437 J. Valler
Sub- Tot al s 140. 00 166. 41 108. 00 113. 69 219.61
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 210. 00 133.59 162. 00 276. 31 230. 39 1012. 29
4 June Jury Ryobi (Team #2)
June 60. 00 27.03 22.00 41. 31 U155563 L. Hansen
Jury 59. 00 E 54. 00 37.02 U159749 N. Hal
Ryobi 70. 00 45, 31 0. 00 E Ul161683 J. Bonsignhore
Sub- Tot al s 189. 00 172. 34 76. 00 208. 33 202. 94
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 283.50 127. 66 114. 00 181. 67 247. 06 953. 89
R IR S b S b b b b b b S b QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 858 80 or BETTER) ERE IR R Sk b S b b b S S
5 Tarred and Feathered x 5 (Team #4)
Giffin 40. 00 E 1.00 43. 60 u164917 D. Peterson
Zorro 49. 00 41.19 6. 00 E R814974 D. Davi dhei ser
G nco 27.00 35.54 54. 00 E U165073 D. Staiveck



Summary Report (cont.)

Sub- Tot al s 116. 00 176. 73 61. 00 303. 60 70. 30
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 174.00 123. 27 91. 50 86. 40 379.70 854. 87
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Overal |
Ganmbl er s

08":
124.
124.
58.
55.
21.

12":
67.
67.

16":
108.
102.
69.
124.
40.
72.

20":
88.
85.

105.

111.

124.
36.
33.
34.

105.
34.
63.
73.
55.
64.

50
50
50
50
00

50
50

00
00
00
50
50
00

50
50
00
00
50
00
00
50
00
50
00
50
50
50

Strategi c Ganes | ndividua

Snooker

81.
81.
72.
70.
13.

72.
45.

76.
81.
70.
12.
81.
13.

81.
70.
48.
40.
.50
81.
81.
72.
.00
61.
31.
.00
12.
.00

00
00
00
50
50

00
00

50
00
50
00
00
50

00
50
00
50

00
00
00

50
50

00

Tot al

205.
205.
130.
126.

34.

139.
112.

184.
183.
139.
136.
121.

85.

169.
156.
153.
151.
126.
117.
114.
106.
105.
96.
94.
82.
67.
64.

50
50
50
00
50

50
50

50
00
50
50
50
50

50
00
00
50
00
00
00
50
00
00
50
50
50
50

Strategi c Ganes Team Report
USDAA Tri al

Hazel
Rowan
W zard
Zaya
Grayson

Mar | ey
Luna

Sam
Hattie
Sophi e
Fae
Cinco
Brazen

Jury
Spar ki e Beezel
Kona
Fyfe
Sir
Trigger
Ruckus
Ki nber
Ryobi
Enmber
Val or
Zorro
Ki ndl e
Fl i ght

1
=
1

6/ 14/ 2024

nwonmwIa

w w

AO0Z2Z03

CRXO0DNEO0CZI0DRE=Z

Mol enaar
Wtt
Bond

W r ant
Br own

Bond
Bond

Sut her | and
St ai vecki
Ar st rong
Schilling
St ai vecki
Huey

Hal |

Ment o
Bonsi gnhor e
Mel armud

St evenson
Hei t er

CGer hard
Tur ner
Bonsi gnhor e
Peppes
Huey

Davi dhei ser
Schaefer
Wl | er



60.
40.

24"
37.
40.

04":
61.

08":
60.

12":
90.
36.
52.

16":
112.
91.
28.
24.
25.

20":
76.
81.
61.
40.
75.

00
50

50
50

50

00

00
00
50

50
50
50
00
50

50
00
50
50
00

81.
31.

63.

72.

33.
72.
13.

81.
70.
72.
63.
43.

72.
45.
52.
61.
. 00

. 50
. 50

00
50

00

00

00
00
50

00
50
00
00
50

00
00
50
50

61.
54.

118.
72.

124.

132.

123.
108.
66.

193.
162.
100.
87.
69.

148.
126.
114.
102.

84.

50
00

50
00

50

00

00
00
00

50
00
50
00
00

50
00
00
00
00
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Giffin
Caspi an

Jack
dip

Pi xi e

Shi | oh

June
Onyx
Nal a

Far go
Quilo
Nova
Shi ver
Starr

Magi ¢
Rhyze
Jace
Jax

Wwal |y

Summary Report
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NZ>OR

>nzor

(cont.)

Pet er son
Stuttard

Eli son
Sut her | and

Schi | pp

Bond

Hansen
Tur ner
Saunder s

Vel |l s
Vel as
Stuttard
Hal |
Conti

Br own
Tur ner
Peppes
Peppes
Rose
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

WN P
nwunuwm

Qual i fi

Pl ace

WN P
nwunuwm

Qual i fi

Pl ace

WN P
nwunuwm

Qual i fi

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP
numunmwununm

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1

S

er Cutoff: 47.17
Arnband Call Name

08001
08006
08008
08011

W zard
Haze
Zaya
SirPrize!

er Cutoff: 39.50
Arnband Call Name

12009
12008
12013

Dtto
Qucc
Mar | ey

er Cutoff: 33.89
Arnband Call Name

16011
16013
16004
16018

Cinco
Fae
Honcho
d orious

er Cutoff: 34.78
Arnband Call Name

20011
20005
20013
20029
20019
20002
20009

Ruckus
Hawkeye
Meadow
Fl i ght
Zorro
Caspi an
Giffin

er Cutoff: 42.26
Arnband Call Name

24002

Jack

Sunday, June 16, 2024
Steeplechase Regional Finals

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

B. Bond

R. Mbl enaar
S. Wrant
L. Woner

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

S. Costello
C. Madeiros
B. Bond

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

St ai veck

Rebecca Hi |

Ti me

41.
42.
43.
40.

Rebecca Hi |

02
41
10
24

Ti me

34.
38.
49.

Rebecca Hi |

35
55
42

Ti me

29.
30.

47
31

Axf ord- Moore 39. 00

D.
N. Schilling
A
L

Wonrer

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Ger hard
Whod
Layfield
Wal | er

Davi dhei ser
Stuttard
Pet er son

O>»0~=0¢<

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

T. Elison

47.

Rebecca Hi |

01

Ti me

29.
30.
31.
33.
34.
34.
32.

Rebecca Hi |

36
39
00
52
54
00
76

Ti me

36.
-11-

75

o O O oo

O O oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

N O O oo

= O OO

NP, OOOODO

o O O oo

O O oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o = O OO

= O OO

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Scor e

41.

02

42. 41

43.

10

Elim

Scor e

34.
48.

35
55

49. 42

Scor e

29. 47

30.
39.

31
00

Elim

Scor e

29.
30.
31.
33.
34.
39.
42.

36
39
00
52
54
00
76

Scor e

36.

75



2 S 24004 dip R Sut herl and 38. 47
3 S 24001 Trigger M Heiter 29. 98
24006 Rodeo D. Staivecki No Time
24003 Swi ft M Gernert-Dott 36.41
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Qualifier Cutoff: 84.41 4 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1S 04001 Pi xi e T. Schil pp 73.40
Qualifier Cutoff: 45.20 8 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1S 08007 Shi | oh B. Bond 39.31
Qualifier Cutoff: 56.59 12 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1S 12017 Onyx C. Turner 49. 21
12016 Gat shy C. Singer 38. 06
Qualifier Cutoff: 33.92 16 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1S 16012 Crush C. Singer 29. 50
2 S 16014 Far go K. Wlls 30. 89
3 S 16015 Shi ver N. Hall 32.99
16008 Quilo C. Vel as 35. 77
16019 DeWal t V. Madeiros 42.11

-12-

O O oo

o

O OO oo

O O wo

o

O OO oo

O O oo

o

O OO oo

= = OO

O OOOo

38. 47
44, 98
Elim
Elim

Scor e

73. 40

Scor e

39.31

Scor e

49. 21
Elim

Scor e

29. 50
30. 89
32.99
35.77
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 47.95 20 i
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

20015 wally
20012 Rhyze
20031 Magi ¢
20027 Jace

WN P
nnon
Zro>»

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wt hdrawn
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored

1
0
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
0
0

Tot al Combi ned Dogs Show ng
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent

nch (P)
dl er

Rose

Tur ner
Br own
Peppes

: 36
-0

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

Judge: Rebecca Hill
Ti me

41.70
43. 37
46. 06
39.91

-13-

O O oo

N O OO

O O oo

O O oo

Scor e

41.70
43. 37
46. 06
49. 91



D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1F 08006 Haze

2 S 08003 Rowan

3 08011 SirPrize

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1F 12009 Ditto

2 12011 Havana

3 12013 Mar | ey
12018 Eddi e

D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1F 16002 Sam

2 S 16005 Brazen

3 S 16017 Hattie
16016 Sophi e
16018 d orious
16004 Honcho

D stance: 208 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1S 20014 El ectra

2 S 20029 Fl i ght

3 S 20023 Sparkie B..
20003 Sir
20008 Enmber
20011 Ruckus
20013 Meadow
20004 Sage
20010 Kona

Sunday, June 16, 2024
Grand Prix Regional Finals

61 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
R Mol enaar 35.50
H Wtt 38. 28
L. Woner 72. 39 11. 39

55 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
S. Costello 37.55
R Spindl e 39. 30
B. Bond 55.51 0.51
M Gur ney 59. 14 4. 14

54 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
R Sut herl and 36. 39
R Huey 40. 49
D. Staivecki 40. 77
M Arnstrong 53. 70
L. Woner 41. 96
A. Axford-More Absent

52 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
R Segui 38.09
J. Waller 39. 26
J. Mento 45. 63
D. Stevenson 35. 30
S. Peppes 55. 45 3.45
J. Gerhard 36. 30
J. Layfield 36. 92
J. Layfield No Ti e
J. Bonsignhore 46. 35

- 14-

Judge:

o o

Judge:

= = OO

Judge:

R

OpFr OO0OO0O

Judge:

R

WOOPr OOOoOOoOOo

Rebecca Hi |

S F

0 0

0 0

1 0
Rebecca Hi |

S F

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0
Rebecca Hi |

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Rebecca Hi |

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

2 0

0 0

1 0

o O

O O oo

R O OOOo

m

P RPOOOOOOO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
16. 39

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
8. 45
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim



20020 Val or R Huey
Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 24002 Jack T. Elison
24005 Ni ckel H. Kol esa
24004 dip R Sut herl and
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 40.0%
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 08007 Shi | oh B. Bond
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 12015 June L. Hansen
12016 Gat shy C. Singer
12006 Nal a K. Saunders
Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1F 16014 Far go K. Wlls
2 S 16012 Crush C. Singer
3 S 16015 Shi ver N. Hal
16001 Starr R Conti
16008 Quilo C. Vel as
16019 DeWal t V. Madei ros

No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

41. 85
44. 41
No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

49. 65

Everyone
Ti me

38.98
49. 32
66. 76

Everyone
Ti me

34.61
35.61
37.77
56. 19
41. 58
55. 68

-15-

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

8 inch (P)
TFI ts

12 inch (P)
TFI ts

12.76

16 inch (P)
TFI ts

4.19

3.68

0 0 0
Rebecca Hil

R S F

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Judge: Rebecca

R S F

1 1 0

Judge: Rebecca

R S F

0 1 0

0 0 0

1 0 0

Judge: Rebecca

R S F

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 1 0

1 1 0

=

Hill

Hill
E

=

Hill

OO OO oo

Elim

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
4.19
5. 00
13. 68



D stance: 208 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20027
20031
20012

Jace
Magi ¢ L.
Rhyze

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO
Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdr awn:
Combi ned Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:

Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

SCT: 55 seconds
Handl er

N. Peppes
Br own
C. Turner

NWOOOORr

Everyone
Ti me

20 inch (P)
TRl ts R

o

45. 49
No Ti ne
No Ti ne 0

o

. 1%

. 2%

-16-

Judge:

S

onN

F

o o

Rebecca Hil

E

=

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim



